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MASTER CODE SHEET 1

Other than United States

Detailed Birthplace or Residence Cede

COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

Not specified

Far and Near East

Africa

Russia/Slavie/Balkan
Greece/Italy/France/Spain/Portugal
Scandinavia/Germany/other continents

England/Ireland/Scotland/Australia/New Zealand

South and Central America
Mexico/Puerto Rico
Canada

New England :
11 Maine
12 New Hampshire
13 Vermont
14 Massachusetts
15 Rhode Island
16 Connecticut
Middle Atlantic:
21 New York
22 New Jersey
23 Pennsylvania

East North Central :
31 Ohio
32 Indiana
33 Illinois
34 Michigan
35 Wisconsin
‘West North Central :
41 Minnesota
42 Jowa
COentimeter Inoh
150 59
151 59
152 60
153 60
154 61
155 61
156 61
157 62
158 62
159 63
160 63
161 63
162 64
163 64

United States

43 Missouri
44 North Dakota
45 South Dakota
46 Nebraska
47 Kansas

South Atlantic:
51 Delaware
52 Maryland
53 District of Columbia
54 Virginia
55 West Virginia
56 North Carolina
57 South Carolina
58 Georgia
59 Florida

East South Central :
61 Kentucky
62 Tennessee
63 Alabama
64 Mississippi

MASTER CODE SHEET 2

Centimeter-Inch Conversion

Centimeter Inch
164 65
165 65
166 65
167 66
168 66
169 67
170 67
171 67
172 68
173 68
174 69
175 69
176 69
177 70

West South Central :

(a8
72
3
74

Arkansas
Louisiana
Oklahoma
Texas

Mountain:

81
82

Montana
Idaho
‘Wyoming
Colorado
New Mexico
Arizona
Utah
Nevada

‘Washington
Oregon
QCalifornia
Alaska
Hawail

Centimeter Inch

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

70
70
(48
71
72
72
2

73
74
T4

(6]

75



